
2-3pm 3-4pm 4-5pm
Mon 4-Sep
Tue 5-Sep
Wed 6-Sep
Thur 7-Sep
Fri 8-Sep

Mon 11-Sep
Tue 12-Sep
Wed 13-Sep
Thur 14-Sep
Fri 15-Sep

Mon 18-Sep
Tue 19-Sep
Wed 20-Sep
Thur 21-Sep
Fri 22-Sep

CSTR Tubular Reactor
Mon 25-Sep P3 P1
Tue 26-Sep
Wed 27-Sep P2 P3
Thur 28-Sep
Fri 29-Sep

Liquid Equilibrium Leaching Distillation HYSYS (IIC 1024)
Mon 2-Oct
Tue 3-Oct P1
Wed 4-Oct
Thur 5-Oct P2
Fri 6-Oct

Mon 9-Oct
Tue 10-Oct
Wed 11-Oct
Thur 12-Oct P3
Fri 13-Oct

Batch Reactors Reactors in Series JOUKOWSKYS FOIL
Mon 16-Oct P1,P2,P3
Tue 17-Oct P4
Wed 18-Oct P1 P2
Thur 19-Oct P5
Fri 20-Oct

PELTON TURBINE
Mon 23-Oct P1,P2,P3
Tue 24-Oct P1 P2 P3,P4,P5
Wed 25-Oct P3 P1
Thur 26-Oct P3 P4 P1,P2
Fri 27-Oct

Mon 30-Oct P2 P3
Tue 31-Oct P5 P1
Wed 1-Nov P1(CSTR) P2(Tubular)
Thur 2-Nov P2 P3
Fri 3-Nov

SHOCK TUBE
Mon 6-Nov P1,P2,P3
Tue 7-Nov P4 P5
Wed 8-Nov
Thur 9-Nov
Fri 10-Nov

Mon 13-Nov
Tue 14-Nov
Wed 15-Nov
Thur 16-Nov
Fri 17-Nov

Midterm Break
Holiday

﻿P1. P2. P3.
Geoff Hookey Nadia Marmouche Kayla Matterface
Emma Dollimount Maria Downey Michaela Budden
Emily Spurrell Claudia Matchem Marwa Askar
Daniel Kelly Holly Dyer Irene Mawo

P4 (PROC 6071 ONLY) P5 (PROC 6071 ONLY)
Adigun, Babatunde S. Omisore, Oluwatoyin Y.
Andhin, Tyara N. Rao, Osama Hafeez
Babatunde, Abdulazeez Uriamala, Forgive O.
Zhou, Peng

2023 FALL SEMESTER LAB SCHEDULE - TERM 6

PROC 6061 Process Fluid Dynamics II

MIDTERM BREAK

W
eek 4

W
eek5

Lab Safety Orientation for P1,P2,P3,P4,and P5 2pm at IIC1028G

DAY Date PROC 6071 Process Equipment Design
(2pm-5pm) 

PROC  6031 Chemical Reactors 
Engineering
(2pm-5pm)

W
eek 9

W
eek 1

W
eek 2

W
eek 3

W
eek 11

W
eek 6

W
eek 7

W
eek 10

W
eek 8
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